PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE - ADMINISTRATIVE COMMITTE

Based on 4™ Monday of the Month
All meetings 9:30 a.m. — 12 p.m.

Monday, February 28, 2011

Monday, March 28, 2011

Monday, April 18, 2011 (3 Monday due to Easter)
Monday, May 16, 2011 (3" Monday as 4" Monday is Victoria Day)
Monday, June 27, 2011

Monday, July 25, 2011 (During Council Break)

Monday, August 15, 2011 (3" Monday due to Council Break)
Monday, September 26, 2011

Monday, October 31, 2011 (5" Monday due to UNSM)
Monday, November 28, 2011

No meeting scheduled for December

Appeals Standing Committee — 2™ Thursday, 10 a.m. -12 p.m.

Audit and Finance Standing Committee -3 Wednesday, 11 a.m.- 1 p.m.
Community Planning and Economic Development Standing Committee —
Environment and Sustainability Standing Committee — 1% Thursday, 1-4 p.m.

Item 6.2

Transportation Standing Committee — Proposed 4™ Thursday, 10 a.m. — 12:30 p.m.



